DESCRIPTION
The MTO3XX series delivers full eight-terminal/six-winding
resistance measurement capability. It is designed to save time
by testing all six windings without having to disconnect and
reconnect leads. Also, the simultaneous winding magnetization
(SWM) method gives fast and reliable measurements even on large
transformers with delta configuration on the low voltage side.
Additionally, the MTO3XX series leads are interchangeable with the

to allow proximity to the test instrument while performing testing
and advancing tap positions as required throughout the test.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Cat. No. Item Cat. No.
Transformer Ohmmeter  120V ±10% 230V ±10%,
47-63 Hz input
MTO300 Optional Accessories
Transformer Ohmmeter, with onboard computer,
120V ±10% 230V ±10%, 47-63 Hz input
MTO330A 3-phase universal shielded test lead sets compatible
with MTO3XX, MWA3XX & TTR3XX series instruments
(up to 10A max), complete with color-coded Kelvin
clamps:
Included Accessories 3-phase universal, 9 m (30 ft) H & X 2008-30-KIT
Universal AC power cord set, 2.5m (8 ft), IEC,
includes US standard, Schuko CEE 7/7, BS1363,
AS/NZ S3112:2004
2009-874
3-phase universal, 18 m (60 ft) H & X 2008-60-KIT
3-phase universal, 30 m (100 ft) H & X 2008-100-KIT
Ethernet communication cable 36798 3-phase universal, 9 m (30 ft) H 2008-113-30
USB to ethernet adapter
(provided with MTO300 only)
90001-541 3-phase universal, 9 m (30 ft) X 2008-114-30
PowerDB Lite 3-phase universal, 18 m (60 ft) H 2008-113-60
Ground lead, 15 ft (4.5 m) 4702-7 3-phase universal, 18 m (60 ft) X 2008-114-60
Backpack lead bag 2012-180 3-phase universal, 30 m (100 ft) H 2008-113-100
MTO3XX User guide on USB 1010-941 3-phase universal, 30 m (100 ft) X 2008-114-100
3-phase universal, 10 m (33 ft) X, extension 36486-7
3-phase universal, 10 m (33 ft) H, extension 36486-8
3-phase universal, 10 m (33 ft) H & X, extension 36486-9
2008-XXX extensions are compatible with lead PNs 2008-XXX ONLY
9 m (30 ft) H extensions* 2008-300-30X
9 m (30 ft) X extensions* 2008-301-30X
9 m (30 ft) H & X extensions* 2008-30KIT2
*2008-XXX extensions are compatible with lead PNs 2008-XXX ONLY
Available in 9 m (30 ft), 18 m (60 ft) and 30 m (100 ft) lengths